A need, a solution, a clamp:
- electrical or electrotechnical maintenance
- electrical installers
- electricity distributors
- tertiary
Clamp-on MultimetersClamp-on Multimeters
New!
MX 670 and MX 675

Waldeck House - Waldeck Road
MAIDENHEAD SL6 8BR
Tel: +44 1628 788 888
Fax: +44 1628 628 099
MIDLE EAST
Chauvin Arnoux Middle East
P.O. BOX 60-154
1241 2020 JAL EL DIB (Beirut) - LEBANON
Tel: +961 1 890 425
Fax: +961 1 890 424
MX 350 MX 355 MX 650 MX 655 MX 670 MX 675
MX0670: MX 670 clamp-on multimeter delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery, 1 operating
manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes Ø 4 mm and
K thermocouple sensor.
MX0675: MX 675 clamp-on multimeter delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery, 1 operating
manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes Ø 4 mm and
1 K thermocouple sensor.
MX0655-Z: MX 655 multimeter clamp delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery, 1 operating
manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes Ø 4 mm.
MX0650-Z: MX 670 clamp-on multimeter delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery,
1 operating manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes
Ø 4 mm.
MX0355-Z: MX 355 clamp-on multimeter delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery,
1 operating manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes
Ø 4 mm.
MX0350-Z: MX 350 clamp-on multimeter delivered with one 9 V alkaline battery,
1 operating manual in 5 languages, 1 flexible carrying bag, 1 set of leads with test probes
Ø 4 mm.
References for ordering
Clamp-on ammeters